Ossy Oiks
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Ossy Oiks

Pos. No.
1 303
2 300
3 519
4 332
5 306
6 336
7 342
8 603
9 312
10 507
11 333
12 339
13 331
14 817
15 323
16 302
17 720
18 622
19 341
20 18
21 617
22 118
23 704
24 815
25 623
26 618
27 518
28 708
29 503
30 326
31 808
32 607
33 621
34 334
35 309
36 335
37 502
38 907
39 10
40 19
41 21
42 721
43 310
44 520
45 906
46 802
47 7
48 608
49 710
50 912
51 8
52 718

Name

Tim Grimwood
Sam Garratt
Adrian Potter
Craig Haririman
Martin Perry
Stefan McLoughlin
Simon Mills
Stephen Pugh
Aaron Keys
Andrew Coleman
Tom Ratcliffe
Paul Lowe
Stephen Roe
Ken Maynard
Mark Bown

Jon Waller

Kevin McLoughlin
Danny O'Callagham
Will Johnson
Fiona Brannan
Julian Wardman
Kay Neesam
Rob Williamson
Barry Atkinson
Chris Jefferies
Brendan Anglim
Ben Senior
Peter Riley
Gareth Wilson
Oli Read

David Hughes
David Bannister
lan Oldham
Callan Sewell
Danny Lim

Ben Hancox
Richard Veitch
Andy Normandale
Katie Smith
Angharad Own
Ashleigh Bennett
Bret Edgeworth
Rorie Mcintosh
Thomas Jones
Stephen Mummery
Anthony Harnett
Kirsty Struthers
Gavin Coventry
Michael Keavney
Robbie Kelly
Kimberley Skiba
Mick Cooper

Club

Swaledale Runners
New Marske Harriers
Individual#
Sunderland Harriers
Esk Valley Fell Club
NYMAC

Dark Peak

Esk Valley Fell Club
Midd and Cleve Harr
Individual#

York Knavesmire
Darlington Harriers
Billingham Marsh Hc
Sunderland Strollers
Esk Valley Fell Club
Penistone FRAC
NYMAC

Houston Harriers
Individual#

Elvet Striders

New Marske Harrier
New Marske Harriers
Loftus and Whitby
York Knavesmire
Billingham Marsh Hc
CLOK

Loftus and Whitby
Midd and Cleve Harr
NYMAC

York Knavesmire
NYMAC

York Acorn
Swaledale Runners
Individual#

Midd and Cleve Harr
Individual#

Redcar RC

York Acorn

York Knavesmire
Loftus and Whitby
Sunderland Strollers
Thirsk and Sowerby
Esk Valley Fell Club
Redcar RC
Individual#

NYMAC

NYMAC

Esk Valley Fell Club
Swaledale Runners
Swaledale Runners
NYMAC

Baildon Runners
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06-Jun-18
Race 3

time cat/pos/pts/best

41.32
43.01
43.25
43.33
43.45
43.53
44.06
44.32
44.40
44.50
45.00
45.42
45.50
46.00
46.05
46.13
46.15
46.15
46.25
46.45
46.51
46.51
46.52
46.56
47.00
47.07
47.13
47.22
48.25
48.31
49.40
50.10
50.14
50.16
50.30
50.35
50.41
50.46
51.18
51.33
51.40
51.45
51.51
51.52
51.55
52.01
52.30
52.34
52.50
53.06
53.44
53.50

MO/1/50/148
MU23/1/50/100
M40/1/50/50
MO/2/48/48
MO/3/46/92
MO/4/45/45
MO/5/44/44
M45/1/50/146
MO/6/43/86
M40/2/48/138
MO/7/42/42
MO/8/41/41
MO/9/40/40
M55/1/50/50
MO/10/39/82
MO/11/38/127
M50/1/50/50
M45/2/48/48
MO/12/37/37
FO/1/50/50
M45/3/46/91
F50/1/50/100
M50/2/48/143
M55/2/48/48
M45/4/45/45
M45/5/44/90
M40/3/46/46
M50/3/46/140
M40/4/45/130
MO/13/36/78
M55/3/46/146
M45/6/43/85
M45/7/42/42
MO/14/35/35
MO/15/34/113
MO/16/33/33
M40/5/44/129
M60/1/50/95
FO/2/48/146
FO/3/46/46
FO/4/45/45
M50/4/45/45
MO/17/32/70
M40/6/43/43
M60/2/48/142
M55/4/45/136
FO/5/44/135
M45/8/41/79
M50/5/44/88
M60/3/46/46
FO/6/43/137
M50/6/43/43
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53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
(End)

803
816
701
807
330
511
901

12
155

340
812
508
811
16
625
624
17
719
320
200
203
810
510
703
338
620
205
1000
911
280

814
514
150
207
337
103
278
154
105
315
102
613
950
813
343

20
279

David Allison

Mick Clarke
Graeme Addison
Gary Beard

Alex Thornton
Tony Holland
Mark Edwards
Cassie Holmes
Julia Jackson
Rachael Harper
Alex Henesy
Thomas Bunn
Jonathan Skidmore
Marc Davies
Caroline Graham
Alan Simpson

Jim Coldwell
Laura Halls

Paul Havis

David Aiken
Sharon Gaytor
Hilary Coventry
Paul Goad

Martin Gunn
Kevin Paul Murray
Richard Bowes
Neil Embleton
Helen Ashworth
Ronnie Sherwood
Mick McGurk

Jill Libby

Lynne Read

David Robinson
lan Morris

Trudy Morrice
Barbara Beveridge
Wesley Atkins
Sarah Tomlinson
Catherine Anderson
Faith Coy

Janice Foster
Michael Boyle
Christine Wiseman
David Wotton

Bref O'Rourke

lan Robinson
Christopher Lowe
Jilliann Clapp
Anne Robson

Dave Parry / Lets Run Summer Series 2018

NYMAC

Loftus and Whitby
Sedgefield Harriers
Loftus and Whitby
Pickering RC
NYMAC

NYMAC

York Knavesmire
Loftus and Whitby
Pickering RC
Individual#

Esk Valley Fell Club
NYMAC

Thirsk and Sowerby
Swaledale Runners
Thirsk and Sowerby
Swaledale Runners
Middlesbrough AC (I
Individual#
Darlington Harriers
NYMAC

Thirsk and Sowerby
Individual#

New Marske Harriers
Swift Tees
Darlington Harriers
Esk Valley Fell Club
Thirsk and Sowerby
New Marske Harriers
New Marske Harriers
Thirsk and Sowerby
Lets Run

FRA#

Individual#

Thirsk and Sowerby
Lets Run

Darlington Harriers
Darlington Harriers
Darlington Harriers
Thirsk and Sowerby
Darlington Harriers
Individual#
Individual#
Claremont RR
NYMAC

Esk Valley Fell Club
Individual#
Unattached#
NYMAC
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53.55
54.05
54.32
54.38
56.43
57.19
57.34
57.40
57.44
57.45
57.50
57.57
58.01
58.03
59.03
62.49
63.23
63.56
63.56
65.12
65.33
65.50
66.14
66.58
67.43
67.46
67.50
68.54
69.24
69.24
69.27
69.48
70.49
70.53
71.09
71.20
73.10
73.55
73.57
74.20
75.00
77.36
77.38
77.38
78.30
78.36
78.37
78.37
80.02

M55/5/44/132
M55/6/43/43
M50/7/42/129
M55/7/42/84
MO/18/31/31
M40/7/42/138
M60/4/45/88
FO/7/42/84
F45/1/50/50*
FO/8/41/129
MO/19/30/30
M55/8/41/127
M40/8/41/85
M55/9/40/81
FO/9/40/40
M45/9/40/40
M45/10/39/39
FO/10/39/39
M50/8/41/41
MO/20/29/60
F50/2/48/140
F50/3/46/90
M55/10/39/121
M40/9/40/75
M50/9/40/81
MO/21/28/28
M45/11/38/82
F50/4/45/88
M75/1/50/100
M60/5/44/44
F60/1/50/50
FO/11/38/79
M55/11/38/38
M40/10/39/112
F45/2/48/144
F50/5/44/132
MO/22/27/27
F40/1/50/146
F60/2/48/48
F45/3/46/46
F40/2/48/48
MO/23/26/55
F40/3/46/92
M45/12/37/73
M65/1/50/50
M55/12/37/37*
MO/24/25/25
FO/12/37/37
F60/3/46/46

Page 2



Ossy Oiks

Teams:

male:

female:

Next Race :

O~NO O WNPE

No o~ wNPRE

Club

Esk Valley Fell Club 'A’
NYMAC ‘A’

Swaledale Runners "A’
Loftus and Whitby 'A'
New Marske Harriers 'A’
NYMAC 'B'

Darlington Harriers 'A'
Esk Valley Fell Club 'B'

NYMAC A’

York Knavesmire 'A’
Loftus and Whitby 'A’'
Thirsk and Sowerby A’
Lets Run 'A’
Darlington Harriers ‘A’
Thirsk and Sowerby 'B'

* = Bonus points not included
# = Non-counter (team)

Whorlton Run

Dave Parry / Lets Run Summer Series 2018

Points

66

79
119
142
150
190
206
235

26
38
40
45
63
64
67

20-Jun-18
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Positions

5,8,15,38
6,17,27,29
1,31,43,44
21,25,47,49
2,20,62,66
41,46,51,52
12,60,64,70
42,54,65,74

6,7,13
3,8,(27)
4,9,(27)

14,15,16
17,19,(27)
20,21,23
18,22,(27)

Team pts/total

15/44
14/41
13/13
12/12
11/11
10/34

9/18

8/18

15/44
14/28
13/13
12/24
11/19
10/23

9/9
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